
BCGP

Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.
5 - 7 July 2019

Result of Race 1

Bikers Classics 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 250-Group 1
 

19 Pieter Evers (BE)  1 -- 5 laps --Maico  MD250 RS 18:32.769 3:38.510 3

44 Pascal Ghekiere (BE) 10.091 2 10.091NSU Sportmax 18:42.860 3:39.257 5

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 6 Laps) = 4 Laps

120 Franky Baeten (BE)  DNF -- 3 laps --NSU Sportmax 13:43.211 4:30.193 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 250-Group 2
 

69 Eric Delrez (BE)  1 -- 6 laps --Yamaha TD2 20:08.831 3:19.073 4

31 Oldrich Wisniowski (BE) 1:17.325 2 1:17.325Yamaha TD3 21:26.156 3:31.340 6

157 Nicolas De Mulder (BE)  3 -- 5 laps --Yamaha TD3 18:48.480 3:40.530 5

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 6 Laps) = 4 Laps

60 William Huygens (BE)  DNF -- 2 laps --Suzuki  250T 9:14.523 4:27.842 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 350-Goup 1
 

160 Rich Hawkins (Uk)  1 -- 6 laps --Ducati MKIII 19:50.236 3:16.253 5

41 Jim Genin (BE) 12.632 2 12.632Aermacchi A la d'Oro 20:02.868 3:14.699 5

57 Jack Scrivener (UK) 51.080 3 1:03.712Aermacchi A la d'Oro 20:53.948 3:25.404 5

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 6 Laps) = 4 Laps

50 Marc Michot (BE)  DNF -- 1 laps --Aermacchi 3:34.861

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 350-Goup 2
 

74 Jamie O'brien (GB)  1 -- 6 laps --Yamaha TTS 18:43.165 3:04.538 5

72 Dominique Wollants (BE) 1:48.593 2 1:48.593Yamaha  TR3 20:31.758 3:21.141 2

133 Paul Reed (UK) 22.491 3 2:11.084Honda 20:54.249 3:25.928 5

67 Herbie Ronan (IR) 1.751 4 2:12.835Honda  Drixton CB 20:56.000 3:25.398 5

27 Alan Smallbones (UK)  5 -- 5 laps --Honda 18:13.250 3:31.614 5

99 Mark Mccloskey (IR) 55.864 6 55.864Honda CB350 19:09.114 3:43.710 2

43 Chris Smallbones (UK) 0.484 7 56.348Honda 19:09.598 3:39.292 5

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 6 Laps) = 4 Laps

59 Anthony Ambler (UK)  DNF -- 4 laps --Honda CB 13:22.420 3:18.677 2

144 Sean Henry (IR)  DNF -- 2 laps --Honda Drixton 350 7:27.017 3:36.132 2

13 David Gilbert (UK)  DNF -- 1 laps --Yamaha  TR3 4:54.829

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:59.340  in lap  4  by  nbr. 22 : Herman Verbov en (Paton BL3)

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem H.Roelse - Timeservice.nl 
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BCGP

Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.
5 - 7 July 2019

Result of Race 1

Bikers Classics 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 500-Goup 1
 

78 Dean Stimpson (UK)  1 -- 6 laps --Norton Manx 18:09.557 2:59.373 4

1 Jan-Frank Bakker (NL) 15.876 2 15.876ABSAF Seeley Goldstar 18:25.433 3:00.674 2

68 Michael Russell (UK) 14.707 3 30.583Norton Manx 18:40.140 3:04.748 3

79 Keith Clarke (UK) 3.476 4 34.059Izzard Racing Norton Manx 18:43.616 3:04.885 5

37 Reinhard Neumair (D) 3.381 5 37.440Norton tickle T5 18:46.997 3:05.062 5

8 Hansueli Wyssen (CH) 30.057 6 1:07.497Norton Manx 19:17.054 3:11.058 3

142 Andy Hornby 21.980 7 1:29.477Norton Manx 19:39.034 3:14.353 3

100 Andy Hunt (UK) 0.357 8 1:29.834Ducati MK3 19:39.391 3:13.619 6

159 David Hebb (UK) 9.012 9 1:38.846Norton  Manx Replica 19:48.403 3:15.855 4

122 François Fabri (CH) 4.134 10 1:42.980Norton  Manx 19:52.537 3:13.503 5

211 Thierry Stapts (F) 23.845 11 2:06.825Norton Manx 20:16.382 3:07.924 6

14 Leopold Vreugdenhil (NL) 11.824 12 2:18.649Jawa DT 500 20:28.206 3:21.198 5

17 Stuart Tonge (UK) 7.549 13 2:26.198Norton manx 20:35.755 3:18.801 5

49 Jaap Jan Den Boer (NL) 57.455 14 3:23.653BMW R50S 21:33.210 3:30.116 6

169 No Scholl (NL)  15 -- 5 laps --Seeley Matchless G50 18:32.053 3:38.080 5

98 Martin Van Ellinckhuijzen (NL) 18.222 16 18.222Norton Eso 18:50.275 3:41.578 5

117 Tilmann Runck (D)  17 -- 4 laps --Seeley Matchless MK3 G50 19:18.178 3:12.374 3

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 6 Laps) = 4 Laps

111 Geoffrey Vreugdenhil (NL)  DNF -- 2 laps --Jawa DT 500 6:16.955 3:06.558 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 500-Goup 2
 

22 Herman Verboven (B)  1 -- 6 laps --Paton BL3 18:06.362 2:59.340 4

4 Richard Wilson (UK) 18.579 2 18.579Honda  Drixton 18:24.941 3:02.226 5

54 Raf Blanckaert 16.623 3 35.202Paton BIC 18:41.564 3:04.234 4

171 Daniel Pritchard (UK) 23.231 4 58.433Suzuki T500 19:04.795 3:07.937 2

9 Henk Nebbeling (NL) 39.435 5 1:37.868Honda CB 500 Four 19:44.230 3:16.139 3

92 Dick Bastiaan (NL) 27.719 6 2:05.587Suzuki T500R 20:11.949 3:18.458 5

12 Leo Molenaar (NL) 0.040 7 2:05.627Kawasaki H1R 20:11.989 3:19.147 4

91 Colin Stockdale (UK) 14.909 8 2:20.536Honda 20:26.898 3:22.319 2

15 Dominique Caruso (FR) 28.549 9 2:49.085Suzuki GT380 20:55.447 3:26.144 3

113 Renate Häpe (D)  10 -- 5 laps --Drixton  Honda CB 450 20:05.914 3:55.729 4

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 6 Laps) = 4 Laps

66 Rafaël Sinke (NL)  DNF -- 3 laps --König  GP 9:24.643 3:06.230 2

88 Albert De Nies (BE)  DNF -- 1 laps --Kawasaki 500 Gila-m 5:00.183

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:59.340  in lap  4  by  nbr. 22 : Herman Verbov en (Paton BL3)

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem H.Roelse - Timeservice.nl 
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